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ISIN: SE0000667891

Overview

2024/04/26 17:29:34

Price
227.30 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.11% (4.70)

SE0000667891
SAND

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Industry
Stock
24,367 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

227.40 SEK (597)
227.50 SEK (715)
22450 SEK
228.50 SEK
224.00 SEK
222.60 SEK
227.045301 SEK
1,977,836
449,058,057.90
3,966

257

44

WKN: 5963108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93004340,12351255,202356272,257594874,257594505,257594162,257594160,257594161,257595343,257595341,257595342,257595144,257595142,257595143,171497074,172411595,202356263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667891&ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3f82ea755e1d074767b85e3987d92daa1501db0f4ebe9feb1105a22d6a43c8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45541e4de6946531e&time=1714343274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=498de267bbc870cee26ddb5739c869eb4c77f45cf1a60f5ace21a39d29280577&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f324794755dc007f&time=1714343274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad81f686a32813cb0f5bc1f6333283b183f2d11a006e37d60bc1802eb8d76b85&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad7ce3eec2a16d4ee&time=1714343274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c03c2af40fe1194ea40985cacfae7337d81c84da5a60e41713974c9a1d989107&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb8466addb605eeea&time=1714343274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9771062d585753dcf5039d6b1fca2137d2bea835b452a3f175c57a0d60da60fe&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09dbeebf1b30e28f6&time=1714343274&tool=RSC

SANDVIK AB

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:34

Price

227.30 SEK

Difference (] 2.11% (4.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000667891
Symbol SAND
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 24,367 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 227.40 SEK (597)
Ask (Ask size) 227.50 SEK (715)
Open 224.50 SEK
High 228.50 SEK
Low 224.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 222.60 SEK
VWAP 227.045301 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,977,836
Trading volume 449,058,057.90
Number of trades 3,966
Last size 257
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +20.52% +6.12% +4.70%
Perf (abs.) +38.70 +13.10  +10.21
Beta 1.31 1.32 1.32
Volatility 20.48 21.81 28.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 226.82 SEK (3,158,328
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 238.51 SEK (2,048,756
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 225.12 SEK (1,901,470
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 211.72 SEK (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SANDVIK AB
Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

11:10

17:29

08:11

17:25

247.30 SEK (2024/03/22

204.50 SEK (2024/01/17

247.30 SEK (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
1,892,875)
)
)
)
175.65 SEK (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
19.44 EUR 0.00 4
19.41 EUR 0.00 5
227.30 SEK 449.06 3,966
19.285 EUR 0.00 2
226.70 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280

SANDVIK AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

09:06

09:22

18:29

19:30

08:11

19.205 EUR 0.00

19.195 EUR 0.00

20.87 USD 0.00

19.315 EUR 0.00

19.225 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17788

SANDVIK AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SANDVIK AKTIEBOLAG

Kungsbron 1, Section D, Plan 5 - 111 22

Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-456-11-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@sandvik.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Widing Chairman of Managing

Bjorn
Roodzant
Cecilia Felton

Johan Kerstell

Mats Eriksson

Mattias
Nilsson

Nadine
Crauwels

Richard
Harris

Sofia Sirvell

Asa Thunman

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Molin

Andreas
Nordbrandt

Claes Gosta
Boustedt

Erik Knebel
Fredrik Haf
Helena Stjernholm

Jennifer Margaret
Allerton

Kai Bertil Warn

Marika
Fredriksson

Percy Nils
Barnevik

Thomas
Andersson

Thomas Lilja

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sandvik.com
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